
CLASSIFICATION

WORLD POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes GT-30

28.06.2023, Trzcianka, POLAND

GapPOS Lastname Nat

Start
No Firstname Time

1 7 Soodla Karol EST 00:01:00.59 00:00:00.00

2 3 Sten Ivanov EST 00:01:01.25 00:00:00.66

3 42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL 00:01:01.28 00:00:00.69

4 47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU 00:01:01.47 00:00:00.88

5 8 Martinsen William NOR 00:01:01.56 00:00:00.97

6 2 Ashley Penfod GBR 00:01:02.40 00:00:01.81

7 14 Šíra Oliver SVK 00:01:03.22 00:00:02.63

8 6 Eglitis Renars LAT 00:01:03.28 00:00:02.69

9 26 Suuk Erik EST 00:01:03.36 00:00:02.77

10 50 Kociucki Marcin POL 00:01:04.27 00:00:03.68

11 39 Lempert Grzegorz POL 00:01:04.89 00:00:04.30

12 92 Rantala Jenni FIN 00:01:05.19 00:00:04.60

13 40 Kołpaczynski Jacek POL 00:01:06.50 00:00:05.91

14 21 Gajewski Krzysztof POL 00:01:06.86 00:00:06.27

15 61 Bokis Endijs LAT 00:01:08.87 00:00:08.28

80 Samuelsson Max SWE

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteLastname Firstname Nat

6 Eglitis Renars LAT 14 UIM 305.04.02LAP

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

Milla Suomi

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

12:17:47 19 sierpień 2023

2023-08-19 12:19



CLASSIFICATION

WORLD POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes GT-30

19.08.2023 - 20.08.2023, Trzcianka, POLAND

POS Lastname DescriptionNat
Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Average time
lapsPoints

1 7 Soodla Karol EST 1010:07.14400

2 3 Sten  Ivanov EST 1010:09.53300

3 8 Martinsen William NOR 1010:21.85225

4 42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL 1010:23.94169

5 2 Ashley Penfold GBR 1010:28.01127

6 6 Eglitis  Renars LAT 1010:32.6595

7 50 Kociucki Marcin POL 1010:43.1771

8 26 Suuk Erik EST 1010:47.7653

9 92 Rantala Jenni FIN 1010:56.6340

10 40 Kołpaczynski Jacek POL 1010:58.4230

11 39 Lempert Grzegorz POL 1011:05.9422

12 21 Gajewski Krzysztof POL 910:17.2117

13 61 Bokis Endijs LAT 910:38.1613

-- 47 DNFKukcinavicius Mantas LTU 1---------------- ------------------------------

---- 14 DNSŠíra Oliver SVK 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 80 DNSSamuelsson Max SWE 0---------------- ------------------------------

--

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteLastname Firstname Nat

47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 313.02LAP

47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 313.01LAP

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

2023-08-19 15:28

Milla Suomi

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

13:39:32 20 sierpień 2023



CLASSIFICATION

WORLD POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes GT-30

19.08.2023 - 20.08.2023, Trzcianka, POLAND

POS Lastname DescriptionNat
Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Average time
lapsPoints

1 8 Martinsen William NOR 807:55.56400

2 7 Soodla Karol EST 808:00.66300

3 3 Sten  Ivanov EST 808:05.19225

4 2 Ashley Penfold GBR 808:14.02169

5 26 Suuk Erik EST 808:24.42127

6 6 Eglitis  Renars LAT 808:25.6595

7 50 Kociucki Marcin POL 808:29.8071

8 40 Kołpaczynski Jacek POL 808:38.8653

9 39 Lempert Grzegorz POL 808:46.7440

10 21 Gajewski Krzysztof POL 808:50.5630

11 61 Bokis Endijs LAT 708:04.0422

12 47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU 708:09.7317

13 92 Rantala Jenni FIN 708:17.6813

-- 14 DNSŠíra Oliver SVK 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 80 DNSSamuelsson Max SWE 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 42 DSQWojewódzki Mateusz POL 8---------------- ------------------------------

--

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteLastname Firstname Nat

42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL 0 UIM 311.01.4 - ACCDSQ

47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 307.02LAP

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

2023-08-19 17:54

Milla Suomi

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

13:39:44 20 sierpień 2023



WORLD POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes GT-30
19.08.2023 - 20.08.2023, Trzcianka, POLAND

CLASSIFICATION

CLASS:GT-30    AFTER HEATS: 2

POS Lastname
Place/
PointsNat

Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Heat 1

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 2

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 3

Sum of
points

1 7 Soodla Karol EST 1 / 400 08:00.66 /82 / 300 70010:07.14 /10

2 8 Martinsen William NOR 3 / 225 07:55.56 /81 / 400 62510:21.85 /10

3 3 Sten Ivanov EST 2 / 300 08:05.19 /83 / 225 52510:09.53 /10

4 2 Ashley Penfold GBR 5 / 127 08:14.02 /84 / 169 29610:28.01 /10

5 6 Eglitis Renars LAT 6 / 95 08:25.65 /86 / 95 19010:32.65 /10

6 26 Suuk Erik EST 8 / 53 08:24.42 /85 / 127 18010:47.76 /10

7 42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL WKS Zegrze 4 / 169 ----------------

----------------

DSQ 16910:23.94 /10

8 50 Kociucki Marcin POL Klub Motorowodny 50

Srem

7 / 71 08:29.80 /87 / 71 14210:43.17 /10

9 40 Kołpaczynski Jacek POL "Ślizg" Szczecin 10 / 30 08:38.86 /88 / 53 8310:58.42 /10

10 39 Lempert Grzegorz POL WKS Zegrze 11 / 22 08:46.74 /89 / 40 6211:05.94 /10

11 92 Rantala Jenni FIN 9 / 40 08:17.68 /713 / 13 5310:56.63 /10

12 21 Gajewski Krzysztof POL KSMiM Trzcianka 12 / 17 08:50.56 /810 / 30 4710:17.21 /9

13 61 Bokis Endijs LAT 13 / 13 08:04.04 /711 / 22 3510:38.16 /9

14 47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU DNF 08:09.73 /712 / 17 17----------------

------------------ 80 Samuelsson Max SWE DNS ----------------

----------------

DNS 0----------------

------------------ 14 Šíra Oliver SVK DNS ----------------

----------------

DNS 0----------------

----------------

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteHeatLastname NatFirstname Club

42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL WKS Zegrze 0 UIM 311.01.4 - ACCDSQ2

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 1/2

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-08-19 17:55

13:41:23 20 sierpień 2023

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

UIM COMMISIIONER

Milla Suomi



47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 313.02LAP1

47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 313.01LAP1

47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 307.02LAP2

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 2/2

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-08-19 17:55

13:41:23 20 sierpień 2023

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

UIM COMMISIIONER

Milla Suomi



CLASSIFICATION

WORLD POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes GT-30

19.08.2023 - 20.08.2023, Trzcianka, POLAND

POS Lastname DescriptionNat
Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Average time
lapsPoints

1 8 Martinsen William NOR 1010:07.04400

2 7 Soodla Karol EST 1010:09.20300

3 3 Sten  Ivanov EST 1010:11.35225

4 47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU 1010:21.43169

5 26 Suuk Erik EST 1010:31.60127

6 2 Ashley Penfold GBR 1010:35.3295

7 50 Kociucki Marcin POL 1010:40.7471

8 42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL 1010:46.4853

9 92 Rantala Jenni FIN 1010:49.4740

10 39 Lempert Grzegorz POL 1011:03.5430

11 40 Kołpaczynski Jacek POL 1011:08.7022

12 21 Gajewski Krzysztof POL 1011:11.9117

13 61 Bokis Endijs LAT 910:28.6513

14 6 Eglitis  Renars LAT 910:32.679

15 14 Šíra Oliver SVK 910:34.897

-- 80 DNSSamuelsson Max SWE 0---------------- ------------------------------

--

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteLastname Firstname Nat

6 Eglitis Renars LAT -1 UIM 313.01LAP

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

2023-08-20 12:09

Milla Suomi

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

13:40:05 20 sierpień 2023



WORLD POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes GT-30
19.08.2023 - 20.08.2023, Trzcianka, POLAND

CLASSIFICATION

CLASS:GT-30    AFTER HEATS: 3

POS Lastname
Place/
PointsNat

Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Heat 1

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 2

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 3

Sum of
points

1 8 Martinsen William NOR 3 / 225 07:55.56 /81 / 400 10:07.04 /101 / 400 102510:21.85 /10

2 7 Soodla Karol EST 1 / 400 08:00.66 /82 / 300 10:09.20 /102 / 300 100010:07.14 /10

3 3 Sten Ivanov EST 2 / 300 08:05.19 /83 / 225 10:11.35 /103 / 225 75010:09.53 /10

4 2 Ashley Penfold GBR 5 / 127 08:14.02 /84 / 169 10:35.32 /106 / 95 39110:28.01 /10

5 26 Suuk Erik EST 8 / 53 08:24.42 /85 / 127 10:31.60 /105 / 127 30710:47.76 /10

6 42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL WKS Zegrze 4 / 169 ----------------

----------------

DSQ 10:46.48 /108 / 53 22210:23.94 /10

7 50 Kociucki Marcin POL Klub Motorowodny 50

Srem

7 / 71 08:29.80 /87 / 71 10:40.74 /107 / 71 21310:43.17 /10

8 6 Eglitis Renars LAT 6 / 95 08:25.65 /86 / 95 10:32.67 /914 / 9 19910:32.65 /10

9 47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU DNF 08:09.73 /712 / 17 10:21.43 /104 / 169 186----------------

----------------10 40 Kołpaczynski Jacek POL "Ślizg" Szczecin 10 / 30 08:38.86 /88 / 53 11:08.70 /1011 / 22 10510:58.42 /10

11 92 Rantala Jenni FIN 9 / 40 08:17.68 /713 / 13 10:49.47 /109 / 40 9310:56.63 /10

12 39 Lempert Grzegorz POL WKS Zegrze 11 / 22 08:46.74 /89 / 40 11:03.54 /1010 / 30 9211:05.94 /10

13 21 Gajewski Krzysztof POL KSMiM Trzcianka 12 / 17 08:50.56 /810 / 30 11:11.91 /1012 / 17 6410:17.21 /9

14 61 Bokis Endijs LAT 13 / 13 08:04.04 /711 / 22 10:28.65 /913 / 13 4810:38.16 /9

15 14 Šíra Oliver SVK DNS ----------------

----------------

DNS 10:34.89 /915 / 7 7----------------

------------------ 80 Samuelsson Max SWE DNS ----------------

----------------

DNS ----------------

----------------

DNS 0----------------

----------------

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteHeatLastname NatFirstname Club

47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 313.02LAP1

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 1/2

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-08-20 12:10

13:41:50 20 sierpień 2023

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

UIM COMMISIIONER

Milla Suomi



47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 313.01LAP1

42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL WKS Zegrze 0 UIM 311.01.4 - ACCDSQ2

47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 307.02LAP2

6 Eglitis Renars LAT -1 UIM 313.01LAP3

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 2/2

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-08-20 12:10

13:41:50 20 sierpień 2023

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

UIM COMMISIIONER

Milla Suomi



CLASSIFICATION

WORLD POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes GT-30

19.08.2023 - 20.08.2023, Trzcianka, POLAND

POS Lastname DescriptionNat
Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Average time
lapsPoints

1 8 Martinsen William NOR 1010:13.42400

2 7 Soodla Karol EST 1010:17.13300

3 3 Sten  Ivanov EST 1010:18.51225

4 47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU 1010:26.70169

5 42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL 1010:37.97127

6 2 Ashley Penfold GBR 1010:39.0595

7 26 Suuk Erik EST 1010:40.6871

8 6 Eglitis  Renars LAT 1010:42.7253

9 50 Kociucki Marcin POL 1010:46.2940

10 40 Kołpaczynski Jacek POL 1010:50.7430

11 92 Rantala Jenni FIN 1010:54.3822

12 39 Lempert Grzegorz POL 1011:03.1117

13 21 Gajewski Krzysztof POL 1011:09.0213

14 61 Bokis Endijs LAT 910:35.779

-- 80 DNSSamuelsson Max SWE 0---------------- ------------------------------

---- 14 DNSŠíra Oliver SVK 0---------------- ------------------------------

--

Page: 1/1

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

Time:    _______________________

UIM COMMISIIONER

2023-08-20 14:48

Milla Suomi

License: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

All rights reserved.

www.exsystem.pl

14:46:42 20 sierpień 2023



WORLD POWERBOAT CHAMPIONSHIPS in classes GT-30
19.08.2023 - 20.08.2023, Trzcianka, POLAND

CLASSIFICATION

CLASS:GT-30    AFTER HEATS: 4

POS Lastname
Place/
PointsNat

Time/
Laps

Start
No Firstname

Heat 1

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 2

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 3

Sum of
points

Place/
Points

Time/
Laps

Heat 4

1 8 Martinsen William NOR 3 / 225 07:55.56 /81 / 400 10:07.04 /101 / 400 120010:21.85 /10 10:13.42 /101 / 400 

2 7 Soodla Karol EST 1 / 400 08:00.66 /82 / 300 10:09.20 /102 / 300 100010:07.14 /10 10:17.13 /102 / 300 

3 3 Sten Ivanov EST 2 / 300 08:05.19 /83 / 225 10:11.35 /103 / 225 75010:09.53 /10 10:18.51 /103 / 225 

4 2 Ashley Penfold GBR 5 / 127 08:14.02 /84 / 169 10:35.32 /106 / 95 39110:28.01 /10 10:39.05 /106 / 95 

5 47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU DNF 08:09.73 /712 / 17 10:21.43 /104 / 169 355----------------

----------------

10:26.70 /104 / 169 

6 42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL WKS Zegrze 4 / 169 ----------------

----------------

DSQ 10:46.48 /108 / 53 34910:23.94 /10 10:37.97 /105 / 127 

7 26 Suuk Erik EST 8 / 53 08:24.42 /85 / 127 10:31.60 /105 / 127 32510:47.76 /10 10:40.68 /107 / 71 

8 6 Eglitis Renars LAT 6 / 95 08:25.65 /86 / 95 10:32.67 /914 / 9 24310:32.65 /10 10:42.72 /108 / 53 

9 50 Kociucki Marcin POL Klub Motorowodny 50

Srem

7 / 71 08:29.80 /87 / 71 10:40.74 /107 / 71 21310:43.17 /10 10:46.29 /109 / 40 

10 40 Kołpaczynski Jacek POL "Ślizg" Szczecin 10 / 30 08:38.86 /88 / 53 11:08.70 /1011 / 22 11310:58.42 /10 10:50.74 /1010 / 30 

11 92 Rantala Jenni FIN 9 / 40 08:17.68 /713 / 13 10:49.47 /109 / 40 10210:56.63 /10 10:54.38 /1011 / 22 

12 39 Lempert Grzegorz POL WKS Zegrze 11 / 22 08:46.74 /89 / 40 11:03.54 /1010 / 30 9211:05.94 /10 11:03.11 /1012 / 17 

13 21 Gajewski Krzysztof POL KSMiM Trzcianka 12 / 17 08:50.56 /810 / 30 11:11.91 /1012 / 17 6410:17.21 /9 11:09.02 /1013 / 13 

14 61 Bokis Endijs LAT 13 / 13 08:04.04 /711 / 22 10:28.65 /913 / 13 4810:38.16 /9 10:35.77 /914 / 9 

15 14 Šíra Oliver SVK DNS ----------------

----------------

DNS 10:34.89 /915 / 7 7----------------

----------------

----------------

----------------

DNS 

-- 80 Samuelsson Max SWE DNS ----------------

----------------

DNS ----------------

----------------

DNS 0----------------

----------------

----------------

----------------

DNS 

INFORMATION

Info Laps

Start
No NoteHeatLastname NatFirstname Club

47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 313.02LAP1

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 1/2

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-08-20 14:49

14:47:43 20 sierpień 2023

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

UIM COMMISIIONER

Milla Suomi



47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 313.01LAP1

42 Wojewódzki Mateusz POL WKS Zegrze 0 UIM 311.01.4 - ACCDSQ2

47 Kukcinavicius Mantas LTU -1 UIM 307.02LAP2

6 Eglitis Renars LAT -1 UIM 313.01LAP3

Licencja dla: PZMWiNW© 2007 - 2023 EXSYSTEM

Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone. 

www.exsystem.pl

Strona: 2/2

Godzina wydruku:    _______________________
2023-08-20 14:49

14:47:43 20 sierpień 2023

Secretary

Grajewska Agnieszka

Officer of the day

Wojewoda Jerzy

UIM COMMISIIONER

Milla Suomi
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